Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities
Waste Facilities

Joint Municipal Waste Strategy
Joint Municipal Waste Strategy

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type

Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Fees and Charges
Professional Meetings
Professional Meetings

Miscellaneous

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
09/01/2017
10/01/2017

20/12/2016
20/12/2016

23/12/2016

Dec 16

Transaction

Number
2-34752202
2-34752491
2-34758555
2-34758670
2-34758779
2-34759298
2-34764561
2-34776284
2-34776334
2-34788495
2-34788586
2-34788685
2-34800852
2-34794709
2-34807501
2-77460380
2-03330896
2-17117180

1-59329981

1-70938857

1-37107158

Amount Type

£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£6 REVENUE
£3 REVENUE
£3 REVENUE
£135 REVENUE
£83 REVENUE
£32 REVENUE

£54 REVENUE

£10 REVENUE

£8 REVENUE

Supplier Name
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Land Registry
Virgin Trains

Imperial London Hotels

Card Fee

Barcode Warehouse
Three Mobile Top Up

Paypal Xfixzone.com



