Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area				Transaction		
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type	Payment Date	Number Amount	Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34752202	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34752491	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34758555	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34758670	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34758779	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34759298	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34764561	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34776284	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34776334	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34788495	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34788586	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34788685	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34800852	£6 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34794709	£3 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Waste Facilities	Fees and Charges	09/01/2017	2-34807501	£3 REVENUE	Land Registry
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	09/01/2017	2-77460380	135 REVENUE	Virgin Trains
Waste Disposal	Joint Municipal Waste Strategy	Professional Meetings	09/01/2017	2-03330896	£83 REVENUE	Imperial London Hotels
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Miscellaneous	10/01/2017	2-17117180	£32 REVENUE	Card Fee
		Information and Communications				
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	20/12/2016	1-59329981	£54 REVENUE	Barcode Warehouse
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	20/12/2016	1-70938857	£10 REVENUE	Three Mobile Top Up
Tradio Dioposai	Lotabiloriiiorit	Information and Communications	20/12/2010		2.0 ILVEROL	THISS MODIIS TOP OP
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	23/12/2016	1-37107158	£8 REVENUE	Paypal Xfixzone.com

Month:

Dec 16